
 April 2017 

  
  

 

Mon, Apr 3  

  

9:00 AM – 9:30 AM 
 

BDS Director 
 

  

10:00 AM – 10:30 AM 
 

Data Center Project Check In 
 

  

10:30 AM – 11:00 AM 
 

BTS Critical Procurements Weekly Mtg 
 

 
  

 

Tue, Apr 4  

  

9:00 AM – 10:30 AM 
 

BTS Leadership Team Meeting 
 

  

1:00 PM – 2:00 PM 
 

Bus Ops Weekly 
 

 
  

 

Wed, Apr 5  

  

1:00 PM – 2:30 PM 
 

Smart Cities Steering Committee kickoff 
 

 
  

 

Thu, Apr 6  

 
 

11:00 AM – 11:30 AM  BDS Director  

  

11:30 AM – 1:00 PM 
 

Bureau Directors Meeting 
 

 
  

 

Fri, Apr 7  

 
  

 

Mon, Apr 10  

  

10:30 AM – 11:00 AM 
 

BTS Critical Procurements Weekly Mtg 
 

 
 

1:00 PM – 2:00 PM 
 

FW: City of Portland/Microsoft Office 365 CJIS 
Discussion with Police 
 

 
  

 

Tue, Apr 11  



  

10:00 AM – 11:00 AM 
 

Project Oversight Committee (POC) Meeting Series 
 

  

3:00 PM – 4:30 PM 
 

OMF Advisory Committee - Series 
 

 
  

 

Wed, Apr 12  

  

11:30 AM – 12:00 PM 
 

BDS Director 
 

  

3:00 PM – 4:00 PM 
 

Leadership Team Meeting 
 

 
  

 

Thu, Apr 13  

  

1:00 PM – 1:30 PM 
 

CAO  
 

 
  

 

Fri, Apr 14  

 
  

 

Mon, Apr 17  
 

 

All Day   Large City/County CIO Fly-In in Washington, DC  

 
  

 

Tue, Apr 18  
 

 

All Day   Large City/County CIO Fly-In in Washington, DC  

 
  

 

Wed, Apr 19  
 

 

All Day   Large City/County CIO Fly-In in Washington, DC  

 
  

 

Thu, Apr 20  
 

 

All Day   Large City/County CIO Fly-In in Washington, DC  

 
  

 

Fri, Apr 21  

 
 

10:00 AM – 1:00 PM 
 

CIO Alliance Meeting -- Portland General Electric, 
Friday, April 21 
 

  

11:00 AM – 12:00 PM 
 

Chiefs of Staff for TOC 
 

 



  

 

Mon, Apr 24  

  

10:30 AM – 11:00 AM 
 

BTS Critical Procurements Weekly Mtg 
 

  

11:30 AM – 12:30 PM 
 

Chief Myers/Jeff Baer Lunch Meeting 
 

  

2:00 PM – 3:30 PM 
 

City of Portland/Microsoft April Business Review 
 

 
  

 

Tue, Apr 25  

  

9:15 AM – 10:45 AM 
 

Leadership Team Meeting 
 

 
  

 

Wed, Apr 26  

 
 

8:00 AM – 8:30 AM  World Trade Center - Speed of Trust 

  

10:00 AM – 10:30 AM 
 

TOC quarterly report to Council 
 

  

2:00 PM – 3:30 PM 
 

LMC 
 

 
  

 

Thu, Apr 27  

  

9:00 AM – 10:00 AM 
 

Weekly HR Check-in 
 

  

11:00 AM – 11:30 AM 
 

HR Director 
 

  

11:15 AM – 11:45 AM 
 

BTS Directors/Tom Meet 
 

 
  

 

Fri, Apr 28  

 
  

  

 May 2017 

 
  

 

Mon, May 1  

  

9:00 AM – 9:30 AM 
 

BDS Director 
 



  

10:00 AM – 10:30 AM 
 

Data Center Project Check In 
 

  

10:30 AM – 11:00 AM 
 

BTS Critical Procurements Weekly Mtg 
 

 
 

11:30 AM – 12:30 PM  PBEM Director 

 
 

6:00 PM – 9:00 PM 
 

HACK OREGON DEMO DAY: Open data built by the 
people, for the people 
 

 
  

 

Tue, May 2  

  

9:00 AM – 10:30 AM 
 

BTS Leadership Team Meeting 
 

  

1:00 PM – 2:00 PM 
 

Bus Ops Weekly 
 

 
  

 

Wed, May 3  

  

10:00 AM – 11:00 AM 
 

EAM 
 

  

10:05 AM – 11:00 AM 
 

Open Data Ordinance at City Council 
 

 
  

 

Thu, May 4  

  

11:30 AM – 1:00 PM 
 

Bureau Directors Meeting 
 

  

1:30 PM – 1:45 PM 
 

CAO 
 

 
  

 

Fri, May 5  

  

8:45 AM – 11:15 AM  Offsite OMF Leadership Meeting 
Just 

 
  

 

Mon, May 8  

 
 

All Day   Travel to Seattle - CXO Summit 

 
  

 

Tue, May 9  

 
 

All Day   2017 Seattle CXO Executive Summit 

 



  

 

Wed, May 10  

 
 

9:30 AM – 1:00 PM  2017 Safety Break for Oregon 

  

2:30 PM – 3:00 PM 
 

DCM-Steering Committee 
 

 
  

 

Thu, May 11  

  

9:00 AM – 10:00 AM 
 

Weekly HR Check-in 
 

 
 

10:00 AM – 1:30 PM 
 

SAVE THE DATE: TIG / FBI Cybersecurity Threat 
Landscape Overview and Workshop 
 

  

3:00 PM – 4:00 PM 
 

Weekly Bus Ops 
 

  

4:00 PM – 4:30 PM 
 

CAO 
 

 
  

 

Fri, May 12  

 
  

 

Mon, May 15  
 

 

All Day   Beth Out 

 
 

Before 8:00 AM  Free 

  

8:00 AM – 8:30 AM 
 

CAO 
 

  

10:30 AM – 11:00 AM 
 

BTS Critical Procurements Weekly Mtg 
 

  

11:00 AM – 11:30 AM 
 

CAO/HR Director 
 

  

3:00 PM – 3:30 PM 
 

Rebecca Esau/Laurie Check-in 
 

 
  

 

Tue, May 16  

  

8:00 AM – 9:30 AM 
 

Breakfast of Champions 
 

  

9:00 AM – 10:30 AM 
 

BTS Leadership Team Meeting 
 

  

1:00 PM – 2:00 PM 
 

Bus Ops Weekly 
 



  

2:00 PM – 3:00 PM 
 

TESC Meeting 
 

 
  

 

Wed, May 17  

  

12:00 PM – End of Day   OPPA Conference Pendleton, OR May 17-19, 2017 
Wildhorse Resort Pendelton 

 
  

 

Thu, May 18  

  

Start of Day – 5:00 PM  OPPA Conference Pendleton, OR May 17-19, 2017 
Wildhorse Resort Pendelton 

 
  

 

Fri, May 19  

 
  

 

Mon, May 22  

  

10:30 AM – 11:00 AM 
 

BTS Critical Procurements Weekly Mtg 
 

  

4:30 PM – 6:30 PM 
 

TOC March-December 2017 
 

 
  

 

Tue, May 23  

  

9:00 AM – 10:30 AM 
 

Leadership Team Meeting 
 

  

10:00 AM – 10:30 AM 
 

OMF funding review budget note 
 

  

10:00 AM – 11:00 AM 
 

Project Oversight Committee (POC) Meeting Series 
 

 
  

 

Wed, May 24  

  

2:00 PM – 3:30 PM 
 

LMC 
 

  

2:30 PM – 3:00 PM 
 

DCM-Steering Committee 
 

 
  

 

Thu, May 25  

  

9:00 AM – 10:00 AM 
 

FW: sUAS meeting 
 



  

1:00 PM – 1:30 PM 
 

CAO 
 

  

3:00 PM – 4:00 PM 
 

Weekly Bus Ops 
 

 
  

 

Fri, May 26  

 
  

 

Mon, May 29  

 
 

All Day   Holiday 

 
  

 

Tue, May 30  
 

 

All Day   Vacation 

 
  

 

Wed, May 31  
 

 

All Day   Vacation 

 
  

 June 2017 

 
  

 

Thu, Jun 1  
 

 

Before 7:45 AM  Free 

  

7:45 AM – 2:30 PM 
 

Save the Date - Bureau Directors off-site work session 
 

  

3:00 PM – 4:00 PM 
 

Smart Cities Steering Committee 
 

 
  

 

Fri, Jun 2  

 
 

2:00 PM – 3:00 PM  Justice center 

 
  

 

Mon, Jun 5  

  

10:30 AM – 11:00 AM 
 

BTS Critical Procurements Weekly Mtg 
 

  

3:00 PM – 4:00 PM 
 

PCC Central Plant Concept Design 
 

 
  



 

Tue, Jun 6  

  

9:00 AM – 10:30 AM 
 

Leadership Team Meeting 
 

  

10:00 AM – 11:00 AM 
 

Project Oversight Committee (POC) Meeting Series 
 

  

12:30 PM – 1:30 PM 
 

City of Portland TAO 
 

  

1:30 PM – 2:00 PM 
 

CAO 
 

  

3:00 PM – 4:00 PM 
 

BTS Equity Meeting 
 

 
  

 

Wed, Jun 7  

 
 

9:30 AM – 10:30 AM 
 

9:45am TIME CERTAIN: City Council Smart Cities 
Steering Committee presentation 
 

 
 

10:30 AM – 11:00 AM 
 

Gartner Analyst Call - Public Safety Networks and 
Domains 
 

 
  

 

Thu, Jun 8  

 

 

7:45 AM – 8:45 AM 

 

Oregon Digital Government Summit - Workforce 
Development breakfast  
Salem Convention Center, 200 Commercial Street SE, 
Salem, OR 97301 
Rebecca Friedman 

 
 

8:00 AM – 5:00 PM 
 

Oregon Digital Government Summit 2017 
Salem Convention Center 200 Commercial Street SE 
Salem OR 97301 

 
  

 

Fri, Jun 9  

  

9:30 AM – 10:00 AM 
 

CAO 
 

  

10:00 AM – 1:00 PM 
 

CIO Alliance Meeting 
 

 
  

 

Mon, Jun 12  

  

8:00 AM – 4:00 PM 
 

All Day Public Safety Tech Division Offsite 
 



 
 

4:30 PM – 6:00 PM 
 

TOC Special Meeting: POPS Recommendation Report 
Discussion 
 

 
  

 

Tue, Jun 13  

  

9:00 AM – 10:30 AM 
 

BTS Leadership Team Meeting 
 

 
 

1:00 PM – 2:00 PM 
 

Bus Ops Weekly 
 

  

3:00 PM – 4:30 PM 
 

OMF Advisory Committee - Series 
 

 
  

 

Wed, Jun 14  

  

10:00 AM – 10:30 AM 
 

Meet with PPB 
 

 
  

 

Thu, Jun 15  

 
 

All Day   Out of Office 

 
  

 

Fri, Jun 16  

 
 

All Day   Out of Office 

 
  

 

Mon, Jun 19  

 
  

 

Tue, Jun 20  

  

8:30 AM – 10:00 AM 
 

Leadership Team Meeting 
 

  

10:00 AM – 11:00 AM 
 

Project Oversight Committee (POC) Meeting Series 
 

  

2:00 PM – 3:00 PM 
 

TESC Meeting 
 

 
 

4:00 PM – 6:00 PM  PMI Presentation 4:30-5:30 

 
  

 

Wed, Jun 21  

  

8:00 AM – 8:30 AM 
 

Microsoft/CoP Mayor's Office Agenda 
 



 
  

 

Thu, Jun 22  

  

9:00 AM – 10:00 AM 
 

Weekly HR Check-in 
 

  

11:00 AM – 11:30 AM 
 

Katie Stone w/Gartner 
 

 
  

 

Fri, Jun 23  

 
  

 

Mon, Jun 26  

  

9:00 AM – 9:30 AM 
 

BDS Director 
 

  

10:00 AM – 10:30 AM 
 

Data Center Project Check In 
 

  

10:30 AM – 11:00 AM 
 

BTS Critical Procurements Weekly Mtg 
 

  

2:00 PM – 2:30 PM 
 

CAFR Audit 
 

  

4:30 PM – 6:30 PM 
 

TOC March-December 2017 
 

 
 

6:00 PM – 8:00 PM  CIO Event 

 
  

 

Tue, Jun 27  

 
 

10:00 AM – 10:30 AM  Free 

  

10:30 AM – 12:00 PM 
 

BTS Temporary Relocation Information Session 
 

  

1:00 PM – 2:30 PM 
 

BTS Leadership Team Meeting 
 

 
  

 

Wed, Jun 28  

  

2:00 PM – 3:30 PM 
 

LMC 
 

  

3:30 PM – 4:30 PM 
 

PF&R IT Assessment Report - review 
 

 
  

 

Thu, Jun 29  

 



  

 

Fri, Jun 30  

 
  

 
 


